	FORM COVER SHEET NTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
	Attorney Docket: 59095.010100	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Total System Solutions, Inc.	Name: Interfuse Technology Corporation 3701 FAU Boulevard, Suite 210 Boca Raton, Florida 33431	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(las) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠	No I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via facsimile transmission to the United States Patent & Trademark at	
3. Nature of conveyance:	(703) 306-5995 (2 pages total)	
│	On November 12, 2004 By Fernand	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Sandra Ferony	
☐ Ground Agreement ☐ Groung Critical Section of Rights .		
Execution Date: 11/12/04	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	- M	
If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	n, the execution date of the application ls: B. Patent Registration No.(s)	
09/855,425		
Additional numbe	er(s) attached ☐ Yes ⊠ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1	
concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total number of applications and patents involved [II]	
Name: James E. Goepel	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP	☐ Enclosed (Check No. *)	
1750 Tysons Blvd.		
12th Floor	52 Vigitations to be officially to debook account	
McLean, Virginia 22102 Telephone: 703-749-1300	8. Deposit account number.	
Facsimile: 703-749-1301	50-0653	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
James E. Goepel	Movember 16, 2004	
Name of Person SignIng Sign sture // Date		
Total number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2		

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Box Assignments, Commissioner for Patents
P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

NOTICE OF ASSIGNMENT AND ASSUMPTION OF RIGHTS

Total System Solutions, Inc. (hereinafter "Assignor), a New York corporation, was previously the Assignee of all right, title and interest in the Pending Patent Application listed below and the inventions disclosed therein:

Serial No. 09/855,425 filed May 15, 2001 for "Method and System for Seamless Integration of Preprocessing and Postprocessing Functions with an Existing Application Program" (Krueger et al.).

Assignor has merged with Interfuse Technology Corporation, a Florida corporation having offices at 3701 FAU Boulevard, Suite 210, Boca Raton, Florida 33431 (hereinafter "Assignee"). As part of this merger, and for the assumption of certain obligations, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, ownership in the above-referenced Pending Patent Application was transferred to Assignee, its successors and assigns. This includes the entire right, title and interest in the Pending Patent Application and in and to all Letters Patent, of the United States and foreign countries, including any divisionals, continuations, reissues and extensions thereof, that may be obtained therefor.

ASSIGNOR WARRANTS AND COVENANTS that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been or will be made to others by the undersigned, and that the full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Signed and sealed this //	day of November, 2004	l.
	Signature	
	Phillip A. Vizcomi, Printed Name and Title	President + C.E.O.
	Total System Solutions, Inc.	<u> </u>
STATE OF FLORIDA	• •	
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)	SS .	
	<i>x </i>	Dr 4 . 4

Notary

My commission expires May 21, 2005

Kathleer

Regizes M

Bonds

Adamtic Bon

PATENT REEL: 015381 FRAME: 0645

RECORDED: 11/16/2004